      AAA Technology & Specialties Co., Inc.
6219 Brittmoore Road, Houston, Texas 77041 Ph (713) 849-3366 Fax (713) 849-3654, www.aaatech.com
P
ag
e1
Introducing:
TRI*COMPOSITE™ Pipe Supports
      AAA Technology & Specialties Co., Inc.

increases to ½” thick above 24” pipe sizes.
Guided TRI*COMPOSITE™ Pipe Supports
TRI*COMPOSITE™ Pipe Supports are optionally available with our
TRI*SLIDE™ Low Friction Slide Bearings that allow axial movement that
can be guided or directionally constrained. Please refer to our
TRI*SLIDE™ catalog for types, capacities and sizing for your slide bearing
needs.
      AAA Technology & Specialties Co., Inc.
6219 Brittmoore Road, Houston, Texas 77041 Ph (713) 849-3366 Fax (713) 849-3654, www.aaatech.com
P
ag
e5
Part Number Description
TYPICAL SIZES
Description Pipe Size (“) Thickness (“) Angle (⁰) Length (“) Material
TC-.75-.25-60-6-V 3/4 1/4 60 6 Vinyl Ester
TC-1.0-.25-120-12-V 1 1/4 120 12 Vinyl Ester
TC-1.5-.25-180-18-E 1.5 1/4 180 18 Epoxy
TC-2.0-.25-60-24-V 2 1/4 60 24 Vinyl Ester
TC-2.5-.25-120-6-V 2.5 1/4 120 6 Vinyl Ester
TC-3.0-.25-180-12-E 3 1/4 180 12 Epoxy
TC-3.5-.25-60-18-V 3.5 1/4 60 18 Vinyl Ester
TC-4.0-.25-120-24-V 4 1/4 120 24 Vinyl Ester
TC-4.5-.25-180-6-E 4.5 1/4 180 6 Epoxy
TC-5.0-.25-60-12-V 5 1/4 60 12 Vinyl Ester
TC-6.0-.25-120-18-V 6 1/4 120 18 Vinyl Ester
TC-8.0-.25-180-24-E 8 1/4 180 24 Epoxy
TC-10-.25-60-6-V 10 1/4 60 6 Vinyl Ester
TC-12-.25-120-12-V 12 1/4 120 12 Vinyl Ester
TC-14-.25-180-18-E 14 1/4 180 18 Epoxy
TC-16-.25-60-24-V 16 1/4 60 24 Vinyl Ester
TC-18-.25-120-6-V 18 1/4 120 6 Vinyl Ester
TC-20-.25-180-12-E 20 3/8 180 12 Epoxy
TC-24-.25-60-18-V 24 3/8 60 18 Vinyl Ester
TC-30-.25-120-24-V 30 3/8 120 24 Vinyl Ester
TC-32-.25-180-6-E 32 3/8 180 6 Epoxy
TC-36-.25-60-12-V 36 3/8 60 12 Vinyl Ester
TC-XX-XX-XX-XX-V Vinyl Ester Resin
TC-XX-XX-XX-XX-E Epoxy Resin
TC-XX-XX-XX-XX-P Polyester Resin
      AAA Technology & Specialties Co., Inc.